248
Accessories
The diversiTy knows no limiTs
For all of our devices, we offer an extensive selection of accessory parts to help you benefit even
more in your specific application area. Familiarize yourself with our offerings or let us advise you.
“Find the right accessories for every product.
Features that have already become standard when
shopping on the Internet are still often missing on

Subject to modifications and errors © Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
Accessories / Connection Technology
/// Connection Cables
Direct access to the online product selector at
Part no. Part description Connection 1 Connection 2 No. of pins Cable length Interface Sheathing material
50110557 K-D M8W-3P-2M-PUR Connector, M8, angled, female Open end 3 2,000 mm PUR
50110555 K-D M8A-3P-2m-PUR Connector, M8, axial, female Open end 3 2,000 mm PUR
50104539 K-D M12W-3P-2m-PVC Connector, M12, angled, female Open end 3 2,000 mm PVC
50104538 K-D M12A-3P-2m-PVC Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 3 2,000 mm PVC
50104561 K-D M12A-4P-2m-PUR Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 4 2,000 mm PUR
50104530 K-D M8A-4P-2m-PUR Connector, M8, axial, female Open end 4 2,000 mm PUR
50104548 K-D M12A-4P-2m-DP-PUR Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 4 2,000 mm PUR
50104532 K-D M8A-4P-5m-PUR Connector, M8, axial, female Open end 4 5,000 mm PUR
50104555 K-D M12A-5P-2m-PVC Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 5 2,000 mm PVC
150717 CB-M12-2000-5GM Connector, M12, axial, male Open end 5 2,000 mm PUR
50040757 KB 008-3000 A Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 5 3,000 mm PUR
678055 CB-M12-5000E-5GF Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 5 5,000 mm PUR
678050 CB-M12-5000E-5GM Connector, M12, axial, male Open end 5 5,000 mm PUR
50110170 KB M12/8-1000-BA Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 8 1,000 mm PUR
50110178 KB M12/8-1000-SA Connector, M12, axial, male Open end 8 1,000 mm PUR
50104591 K-D M12A-8P-2m-PUR Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 8 2,000 mm PUR
150704 CB-M12-3000-8WM Connector, M12, angled, male Open end 8 3,000 mm PUR
678060 CB-M12-5000E-8GF Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 8 5,000 mm PUR
429081 CB-M12-5000S-8GF Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 8 5,000 mm PUR
429082 CB-M12-5000S-8WF Connector, M12, angled, female Open end 8 5,000 mm PUR
50114693 KB DN/CAN-2000 SA Connector, M12, axial, male Open end 5 2,000 mm DeviceNet
CANopen PUR
50114692 KB DN/CAN-2000 BA Connector, M12, axial, female Open end 5 2,000 mm DeviceNet
CANopen PUR

S
en
so
rs
Accessories / Connection Technology
Accessories
/// interconnection Cables
Direct access to the online product selector at
Part no. Part description Connection 1 Connection 1,
no. of pins
Connection 2 Connection 2,
no. of pins
Cable length Interface Sheathing
material
150680 CB-M12-1500-3GF/GM Connector, M12, axial, female 3 Connector, M12, axial, male 3 1,500 mm PUR
50116738 K-DS M12A-M8A-4P-0.3m-PVC Connector, M12, axial, female 4 Connector, M8, axial, male 4 300 mm PVC
50107276 K-DS M8A-M12A-4P-0.3m-PVC Connector, M8, axial, female 4 Connector, M12, axial, male 4 300 mm PVC
50110126 K-DS M12A-M12A-4P-2m-PVC Connector, M12, axial, female 4 Connector, M12, axial, male 4 2,000 mm PVC
50118182 K-Y1 M12A-2m-M12A-S-PUR Connector, M12, axial, female 5 Connector, M12, axial, male 5 PUR
548361 CB-M12-1000-5GF/GM Connector, M12, axial, female 5 Connector, M12, axial, male 5 1,000 mm PUR
678031 CB-M12-1000S-5GF/GM Connector, M12, axial, female 5 Connector, M12, axial, male 5 1,000 mm PUR
50040763 KB-008-1000 AA Connector, M12, axial, female 5 Connector, M12, axial, male 5 1,000 mm PUR
50115049 K-DS M12A-MA-5P-3m-S-PUR Connector, M12, axial, female 5 JST ZHR, female 3,000 mm PUR
50118185 K-YCN M12A-M12A-S-PUR Connector, M12, axial, male 5 Connector, M12, axial, female 5 CANopen PUR
50114694 KB DN/CAN-2000 SBA Connector, M12, axial, male 5 Connector, M12, axial, female 5 2,000 mm DeviceNet

rs
S
w
it
ch
in
g
S
en
so
rs
Accessories / Device Columns
Accessories
Direct access to the online product selector at www.leuze.com/en/device-columns
Part no. Part description Height Column height without foot Mechanical reset function
549620 DC-900-S2 900 mm No
549855 UDC-900-S2 960 mm 900 mm Yes
549621 DC-1000-S2 1,000 mm No
549856 UDC-1000-S2 1,060 mm 1,000 mm Yes
549879 UDC-1140-S2 1,200 mm 1,140 mm Yes
549622 DC-1300-S2 1,300 mm No
549852 UDC-1300-S2 1,360 mm 1,300 mm Yes
549623 DC-1600-S2 1,600 mm No
549853 UDC-1600-S2 1,660 mm 1,600 mm Yes
549624 DC-1900-S2 1,900 mm No
549854 UDC-1900-S2 1,960 mm 1,900 mm Yes
549625 DC-2500-S2 2,500 mm No
549857 UDC-2500-S2 2,560 mm 2,500 mm Yes
Included in delivery: mounting kit for floor assembly (UDC device columns only)
Further device columns can be found on our website
roCK SoLid mountinG
with a range of designs and heights, our rugged device columns

w
it
ch
in
g
S
en
so
rs
Accessories / Deflecting Mirrors/ Deflecting Mirror Columns
Accessories
/// Deflecting Mirrors / Continuous
Direct access to the online product selector at
Part no. Part description Mirror length Protected field height up to
529601 UM60-150 210 mm 150 mm
529602 UM60-225 285 mm 225 mm
529603 UM60-300 360 mm 300 mm
529604 UM60-450 510 mm 450 mm
529606 UM60-600 660 mm 600 mm
529607 UM60-750 810 mm 750 mm
529609 UM60-900 960 mm 900 mm
529610 UM60-1050 1,110 mm 1,050 mm
529612 UM60-1200 1,260 mm 1,200 mm
529613 UM60-1350 1,410 mm 1,350 mm
529615 UM60-1500 1,560 mm 1,500 mm
529616 UM60-1650 1,710 mm 1,650 mm
529618 UM60-1800 1,860 mm 1,800 mm
/// Deflecting Mirrors / individual Mirrors
Direct access to the online product selector at
Part no. Part description Type of fastening

PRODUCT // Part-specific accessories
can be found online in the product detail page
__A1-7-A - Zubehoer_en.indd   257 24.07.14   14:42
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
258 Products 2014 / 2015
Subject to modifications and errors © Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
Accessories / Protective Screens
Direct access to the online product selector at www.leuze.com/en/protective-screens
Part no. Part description Height Protective field height Protective screen material Suitable for
426185 PSC-900-S2 820 mm PMMA, gray UDC-S2, DC-S2 device columns
426186 PSC-1000-S2 980 mm PMMA, gray UDC-S2, DC-S2 device columns
426187 PSC-1300-S2 1,280 mm PMMA, gray UDC-S2, DC-S2 device columns
426188 PSC-1600-S2 1,580 mm PMMA, gray UDC-S2, DC-S2 device columns
426189 PSC-1900-S2 1,880 mm PMMA, gray UDC-S2, DC-S2 device columns
426190 PSC-2500-S2 2,480 mm PMMA, gray UDC-S2, DC-S2 device columns
347070 MLC-PS150 148 mm 150 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347071 MLC-PS225 223 mm 225 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347072 MLC-PS300 298 mm 300 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347073 MLC-PS450 448 mm 450 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347074 MLC-PS600 598 mm 600 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347075 MLC-PS750 748 mm 750 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347076 MLC-PS900 898 mm 900 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347077 MLC-PS1050 1,048 mm 1,050 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347078 MLC-PS1200 1,198 mm 1,200 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347079 MLC-PS1350 1,348 mm 1,350 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347080 MLC-PS1500 1,498 mm 1,500 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347081 MLC-PS1650 1648 mm 1,650 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
347082 MLC-PS1800 1,798 mm 1,800 mm PMMA, clear MLC 500, MLC 300 safety light curtains
Notice: If protective screens are used, the range of the safety sensor is reduced by approx. 10 % per screen!
ProteCtion For Your SenSorS
Protective screens used together with appropriate housings
or device columns guarantee the reliable protection of light